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आधार कार्ड शुद्धिकरण हतेु पोस्ट ऑफिस िरीदाबाद 

द्वारा एक द्धिशेष कैम्प का आयोजन फदनाांक 28.11.2025 

(Sauk`̀`̀```vaar)  को महाद्धिद्यालय प्ाांगण में फकया जा रहा ह।ै 

जो भी छात्राएां एिां स्टाि सदस्य अपने आधार कार्ड में 

नाम , जन्मद्धतद्धथ,, मोबाइल नांबर , पता आफद से सांबांद्धधत 

फकसी भी प्कार का सुधार करिाना चाहते हो ,            

िे आिश्यक दस्तािेजों सद्धहत उक्त द्धतद्धथ पर 

महाद्धिद्यालय में उपद्धस्थत हों। 

 

 

Principal 
               GCW, Faridabad 

 



Pepartment Of post C2

0/0 Supdt, of Post Offices,
(pridpbpd Pivision. Faridabad•121QQl.

Aadhaar Camp Notice

It is intimated that an Aadhaar Camp will be organized on
by Department of Posts.

It is requested to avail this opportunity to update aadhaar cards and bring the following
documents in original as per requirement:-

Name U date Date of Birth U date
Below 18 Years: 1. Indian Passport
1. Birth Certificate with QR 2. Marks sheet

Above 18 Years 3. Birth Certificate
1. ECHS/ CGHS Card 4. Govt. Service ID card
2. Marks sheet 5. PPO/Pension Card
3. Indian Passport
4. Pan Card
5. Voter ID

6. Driving License

7. Ration Card
8. Marriage Certificate
9. Gazette Notification

Note:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Address Chan e
Electricity Bill/Gas Connection
Bill/Broadband Bill/Water Bill
Indian Passport
Self-Declaration as per HOF
Ration Card
Standard Certificate by
MP/ MLA/ Municipal Councilor
Standard Certificate by Gazette
Office Group 'A' or 'B'
Rent Agreement
Home Registry
Passbook with photograph issued
by PSU bank duly stamped and
signed along with a supporting
certificate from branch manager.

No documents required for Mobile number updation.
Self declaration certificate and Standard Certificate proforma required for
address change are available on website https://uidai.gov.in
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